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LEE 0HMART a COj REALTPRS
NELSON NEWS

9900094 acreel located East of Pra-
tt tro. Good house. About 49 acres hi
cultivation. 4

9850027 acres ML Angel district
Large house. Grade A dairy barn and
milk house. Irrigation possible.

99500! 49 acres located North, Good
house, large barn, family orchard.
Some equipment

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110',. N. Commercial St Phone 3039

FURNISHED
Vert comfortable 2 bedroom home.

nic size living-roo- large kitchen
l.fc-- l 1 UmHmi

?taclude H
NEAR; DALLAS ! ...

19 acre and 7 room house, lights, era- - l

ter and bath, 4 A. of river bottom soil, I

ROOM for gentleman. Call1 morning
or evenings. Ph.

For Rent
1 TRAILER House for rent Lights,

watar. 3 ml. west of Salem am Dallai
highway. Box 4.

OrriCE SPACE, (tea space, mail
service. 179 8. High Street. Ph. 9709.

TRUCKS for rent. You drive. Mo-Cu- ne

t, LovelL Phone 9600.

FLOOR SANDER for rent. Mont
gomery Ward.

GOOD Used Piano. H. L, Stiff.

Wanted to Rent
COUPLE with ton In high school

need apt. or bouse. Ph.

eva AJf orcnara. umuy xrun- - .wc I property worth up to 930.090 or possi-hou- se

and brooder bouse.: barn, priced I bl more. If you know of anyone who

' ELDERLY lady desperately in need
of J-r- turn, or unfurn. apt. Ph. ziuzs.

FURNISHED S bedroom apt. or houM
by responsible party. Ph.

"WANT J-r-m. turn. apt. by discharged
veteran in business. Reference. No
pets or children. Ph. 4408 day time
week aaya.

VETERAN and wife, both working.
Deed furnish apt. or house. Ph. 21323.

DESPERATE!
$25 PREMIUM

needs I bedrni. house
Furn. or unfurn. Ph. 9429 between

jo. and 9 p.m.

HOUSES FOR SALE
Lovely 4 bdrm. modern heme. DbL

plumb., auto, air cond. oil furnace. Lo-
cated' close In. Shown by appt. only.

2 bdrm. home North. 14000.
2 bdrm. home. 94500.

. Rawlins Realty and
Insurance

3059 N. Capitol Ph.. 7919 or eve. 7902

19000 ENGLEWOOD. home.
hdwd. firs, firepl.. elec. water heater,
full basem. A real nice home. Call
Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 1717 CENTER ST.

Ph. Eve. Ph. 2?1731

4 RM. HOME located in S. Salem.
Plastered, 2 dbrms.. basement, furnace,
fireplace and garage. Pric, 13950.

Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.. with
Crabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131: eves.

FOR SALE: l.i acres Park ave. 3--
bedroom mod. om home, double
garage, chicken house, brooder house.
Walnuts, filberts, cherries apples.
Elec. water system. 96300. Imm- - pos-
sesion. K)5JPMa

JUST LISTED
rm. home, 1 large and 2 small bed-

rooms, lovely large living rm.. spa-
cious din. rm.. beautiful kitchen with
plenty built-i- n. Nice bath, gas water
heater. Paved street, garage on paved
alley. Lot 50x140. run price seuuu.
down.

H. P. Grants Realtor
529 Court St Phone 6744 .

LOOK "THIS OVER!
Lars rm home with sleeping

porch, basement, steam heat, fireplace,
all plastered, large lUrmg-r- 4c dou-
ble plumbing. Lge.' creek lot, approxi-
mately 209 feet to creek by 90 ft.
Beautiful lot. A REAL PLACE TO
BUILD A FEW COURT COTTAGES
Good location. Price 99300.

Call G. H. Crabenhorst. Jr. with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131: eves.

99000 LOVELY home N. E. In new
addition. 2 lee. bed roms, H. w.
firs., fireplace. Auto, sawdust fur
nace. Lge. lot. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM L.
Ph. 3793 Ph. 9441 eves

WANT TO BUILD?
Now Is the time to see use for

your lot. Phone Elmer Amunason

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North High Street

J REWARD for house or aoarUnent In
or near town. Phone 9134 between

. a.m. and 4 p.m.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION of this
well located suburban home on paved
road and bus line. Close to schooL ,s
acres tract of excellent soil with some
toe. house with plumbing,
built-ln- s. oil circulator heater and
drums, kitchen range, garage, poultry
bouse, small barn. pump house. 'well
and electric water system. See this
today I Briee 99700. part terms. See

ILeo N. Quids, Inc.
I REALTORS '

344 State St Phone 9291

SUBURBAN HOME
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
highway. 5 room plastered house in
good condition, utility room, wired for
range, tiarage. small barn, poultry
house. About 2'i acres in variety of
fruit, nuts and berries. Price 98000.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110'i N. Commercial St. Phone 3939

98300 4 A. 5 rm. hse.. barn, chicken
hse, elec. water system, young fruit
trees. 3 orood sows and boar. 4 pigs.
cow. some goats and 150 chickens.

9600096 A. all In cult 7 rm. house.
barn, chicken hse. Near uervais.

910,0009 A. 4-- A. timber, bal. in
cult, 5 rm. modern hse.. full basement
Elec. water system, barn, chicken hse.
North.

$7000 12V. A. 4 A. cherries. 1 A.
apples. 2 houses, barn, chicken hse,
Creek, spring with ; elec. water ays
tern. Also some stock. Polk Co.

125.000 560 A. 72 cult., bal. ranee;
creeks, a Mrins. S rm. hse, furn.

Elec.- water system, barn, chicken hae.
Near Corvaius.

Abrams & Ellis, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Ph. 4159

Mlg. oans-insurance

12 ACRES near Scotts Mills. Unfin
ished 9 rm: house, bath, city water,
garage, barn, poultry house, spring
94500.

SALEM REALTY CO.
. REALTORS

149 N. High St. . Phone 7860

10 ACRES: 2a A. boysenberries. tim
ber and pasture. 5 rm. house, garage,
barn. Rt. 7. box 420. l mi. north Mid
die Grove school. E. V. Hammer.

'i A. on bu and stream. Sma
cabin, elec. pre water. Paved rd.
91150. Terms on pant

H. P. Grant, Realtor
529 Court St Ph. 9744

- ACREAGE
19 acres Sunnyeide Dist.

house, nice and clean, small chick,
house, elec. pumping system. This Is
worth the money. ;

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
275 State St. Phone 9494

COMPLETELY FURNISHED
2 acre NE. 2 bedroom older type-- 1

house, unfinished batn. new rooi. wa
ter system. 2 wells, electric fence,
heifers, refrigerator, stoves, radio, etc
Immediate possession, some terms. Sat
afternoon and evenings. Owner. 490
Hollywood ave. 1V mi. E. of fairgds.

CLOSE IN? 11 A.
On paved road. Ha ed room home,

bath and toilet. Suitable for subdivi
sion. Price 97500- - See Louis Bechtel or
Mrs. Need ham, 341 State st, room 4.

HAYESVTLLE District. 9 acre with
about 2'a acres in variety of fruit,
nuts, and' berries, including apple,
peaches, prunes, walnuts, cherries and
grapes, a room plastered house in good
condition with utility room, wired for
range. Garage, small barn, poultry
nouse. met ww. t

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110', N. Com'l St j Ph. 3030

9 ACRE Tract on saved hiwav north.
cloee in. Near school. Phone Elmer"
Amundson.

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

JUST LISTED 7 ACRES FINE LAND
1 A. of beaverdam. Good spring

with water system. Part of land in
berries and fara. orchard. 3 rm. house
with hot and cold water. Small barn.
Only 4 mile East of Salem on Center
street For quick sle 94750.00. Some
terms. See Mr. LAlwuSN with
Hawkins & Roberts.' Inc..
Phone 4109 REALTORS

Suburban
BY OWNERr i A J ameU ' anodern

home, furnished, including elect, re--
frig, gas range ana ou circulator, im-
mediate 'possession. 230 Morgan ave,
Phone,

WANTED: 2 bedroom unfurnished
house. References. Phone 7713.

WANTED: Furnished apt. for etu ro-
od veteran ana wife. Permanent. Ref
erences. . Phone 701.

FURN. apt. or house urgently needed
by law student and wu. pn. ewe,

URGENTLY need two furnished
apartments. two furnished bouses, one
unfurnished house in Salem or vicin
ity for occupancy by key personnel of
Ctiemical Contraction Corp. A- -l ref
erences. Fhone Mr. Harvey. Salem 9249

WANTED: Apt. or furnished house,
y two veterans nusDana ac win
h--

RETURNED service man. wife. 2 chil
dree need 2 bedrm. house or apt. Per
manent. Ph. 4945. Lee Shinn.

For Sale Real Estate
T R. HOME, good location, east, lot

90x300 feet. Basement, furnace. Pos
session about Jan. 1st. Price 9900.

Grabenhorat Bros.
"1 REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Phone 4131

BUSINESS LOCATION
Only 9 blks. from 1st Natl. Bank

Bldg , old bouse, lot 50x162. AU for
94500.

WALTER SOCOLOFSKY
Phone 9839

97900 3 BDRMS . Uv. rm, din. rm..
kitchen. 83x134 lot. outdoor firepl. on
creeks Very nice. Call Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTOR9 1717 CENTER ST.
- Ph. Eve. Ph.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION ' '

9 R. HOME close to State bldg, .
basement, furnace, fireplace, large lot,
double garage. Price 98500.

New 5 r. modem with oil fir,- - fur--
lace, gas water heater, paved st. Price

See Coburn L. Grabenhorst with
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Phone 4131

4 BED RM. home north 97000. Liv.rm, din. rm, kitchen, gas water heater.
Wired for range, garage. Phone "El-
mer" Amundson. '

3210
'i' BURT PICHA. REALTORS

. 337 North High Street
NEW PARK DISTRICT

8 RM. Dwelling. Has bamt, oil cir-
culator- heat 3 rm, apt. on 2nd floor.
New paint and new roof. 95750.

H. P. Grant, Realtor
929- - Court 8t Ph. 9744

$8500 Imm. possession. English type
home, close downtown. Lg. rooms, h.w.
floors, fuwplae. furnace. 9 bedrooms
down, 9 up. Double plumbing. This is
not an old house, call Mr. waiters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. fOMt.
Ph. 3793 Ph. 9441 eve.

94500 4 rm. and bath, furn. Lot
90x120. South.

942504 rm. and bath, wired for
range, built ins. Lot 53x179. Capitola.

949604 bed rm, full baaament
wood furn, ear. Small lot. South.

9&W0 9 rms.. bath aad utility rm.
completely furnished. Let 90x150. south,

Abrams & Ellis, - Inc.
411 Masonle Bldg. - Ph. 9199

Inauranee-Mtg.-Loaa- w

FOR SALE: 1 acre of ground. Meal
bldg. spot dose to city limits 91000
Cash If taken at once. See W. E. Pardo,
190 Ratcnff Drive. alem.

BY OWNER i 219 N 4th. 3 bedrm
house. 1 fir. cement foundation, new
paint Inside and out, full sized lot

.U blk. to aus, 1 oix, se acne, pavea

HOUSE and corner lot, 1010
Oak 5t. Phone 9250. .

' OWNER" small mod.' hse, gai and
wired, for range. Near sen. Ph HIS.

IMM. Possession. By owner. Small
mod. home, partly furnished, garage,
good loc. in w Salem. 443 .Patterson.

EXCELLENT LOCATION
Very cloee in small home with fire-

place, base, furnace. Still space for
9 or 4 rental units, stow.... .-- t WALTER SOCOLOFSKY

Phone 9835

Crt c5ttjaon0tate$man
;

V. ADVERTISING1

Western Advertising
' i . Representatives

.
Wgrd-Grlffl- th Company. lac

, ,Mt San Francisco ,.

.1

- Eastern Advertising
" Representatives

Ward-Griffi- th Company, Inc.
'Chicago. New York, Detroit.

Boston. Atlanta
"

Member
Padfle Coast Division
Bureau of AdverUsinf

Entered art tfc Postoffte at Salem,
Oregon as Second Clam Matter. Pub-Itch-ed

every momfna Except Monday.
Bastneat office 115 South Commer
cial Street, .

-

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mill Subscription' Rgte in Advance:

Within Oregon: Dally and Sunday. Mo.
ao . eentai 9 mo. 93.00: 1 year. 99.00;

'
Elsewhere 90 cents per mo. or $7 10
gor 4 year in aavaoce. rerepy 9 cenw
.. r .Ciiv . Carrier, .75 .cents a month

t- 99.60 er ea advance M:MtUM end

Accounting Service

ACCOUNTING. Bookkeeping. - prop
erty management, income tax. Business
Service Co, Masonic stag. rn. zi.

Airplane Models

KITS and SUPPLIES. Cherry City
Model Aircraft. 21st Market

Alterations
Men' shirt collars turned. 35c each.
Men's and women s alteration ana tail-
oring. 534 N. Winter. Ph,

Estes Dress Shop. Phone 7933.

Appliance Service
EXPERT Bendht and commercial and

domestic refrigerator service. Ralph
Johnson Appliance. Phone 4039.

Auto & Truck Service
AUTO REPAIR SHOP

n.n.r.l overhauling and tune-u- p.

Kenneth Adams. 1705 N. 5th.

Art Tile
RATH Room, drain board Areolae

or store fronts. Ph 994. 114S n. uxn.

Auto Brakes
HERRALL- - OWENS CO. 239 S. Com!
Mika Panek 27a S. ConVL Ph 9191

Brake and wheel aligning specialist

MARION MOTORS
NASH SALES at SERVICE

Experienced mechanics Otto Buff,
foreman. 940 Chemekcta. Ph 7839.

HERRALL-OWEN-S CO. 239 S. Com!

Bicycles

GENE'S BICYCLE SHOP: Painted
and reoaired. Edaewater st, W. Salem.

Rirrvn.ES New and reconditioned
Harry W Scott. 147 a com et, r. ai

Blacksmilh Welding
Plow shares sharpened ad general

farm repairs. Logging eauioment re
paired, also "Jable spTicmg. 4 Corners
Welding snop. was b. aiaie.

Body & Fender Repairs
HERRALL-OWEN- S CO. 239 S. Coral

Building Contractor

J. p. Baker, Contractor. Remodeling,
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